Name
Kailey Schmidt

Fiona Hamilton
Ann Armstrong
Peggy McKee

John Pinyerd

Calum Hamilton

Jeff Owen
Eric Gallandt

Jim Farrington
Kirk Havens
Phil Pickett
Keith Havens
Mike Robinson
Ed Sharp

Terry Westcott

Stanley Levitsky
Nash Allan-Rahill

Zane Havens
Dan Lesser

Class
SOC2W(16-18)F16

SOC2W(19-39)F16
SOC2W(19-39)F16
SOC2W(19-39)F16

SOCIM(+55)F14

SOC1M(16-18)F14

SOC1M(40-54)F14
SOC1M(40-54)F14

SOC1M(+55)F16
SOCIM(+55)F16
SOC1M(+55)F16
SOCIM(+55)F16
SOC1M(+55)F16
SOCIM(+55)F16
SOCIM(+55)F16

SOC1IM(16-18)F16
SOC1M(16-18)F16

SOC1M(19-39)F16
SOC1M(19-39)F16

Finish Time

2:07:52

2:11:41
2:10:55
2:10:09

2:14:18

2:12:52
2:15:59

2:16:39
2:15:47
2:19:52
2:17:56
2:21:15
2:27:28
2:19:33

2:23:11
2:25:36

2:24:00
2:25:23

Start Time

Final Time
2:00:00

2:03:00
2:02:00
2:01:00

2:07:00

2:04:00 DNF

2:06:00
2:05:00

2:09:00
2:08:00
2:12:00
2:10:00
2:13:00
2:19:00
2:11:00

2:14:00
2:15:00

2:16:00
2:17:00

0:07:52

0:08:41
0:08:55
0:09:09

0:07:18

0:06:52
0:10:59
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:07:39
0:07:47
0:07:52
0:07:56
0:08:15
0:08:28
0:08:33
0:00:00
0:09:11
0:10:36
0:00:00
0:08:00
0:08:23

Place

Partner
1 Samantha Nadeau

1 Liza Gallendt
2 Lynne McDuffie
3 Hannah Rubin
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Charley Brackett
William McDuffie
Jim Ross

Eric Jones

Scott Dillery

Catherine Kennedy

Kailey Schmidt

Ann Armstrong
Fiona Hamilton
Peggy McKee

David Benner
John Pinyerd

Jeff Owen
Eric Gallandt

Jim Farrington
Keith Havens
Phil Pickett

Ed Sharp

Kirk Havens
Mike Robinson
Payson Kennedy
Terry Westcott

Calum Hamilton
Nash Allan-Rahill
Stanley Levitsky

SOC1M(40-54)F16
SOC1M(40-54)F16
SOC1M(40-54)F16
SOC1M(40-54)F16
SOC1M(40-54)F16

OC2W(+55)F16

OC2W(16-18)F16

OC2W(19-39)F16
0C2W(19-39)F16
OC2W(19-39)F16

OC1M(+55)F14
OC1M(+55)F14

OC1M(40-54)F14
OC1M(40-54)F14

OC1M(+55)F16
OC1M(+55)F16
OC1M(+55)F16

OC1M(+55)F16
OC1M(+55)F16
OC1M(+55)F16
OC1M(+55)F16

OC1M(16-18)F16
OC1M(16-18)F16
OC1M(16-18)F16

2:29:42
2:30:50
2:25:52
2:27:58
2:31:21

4:33:13

4:24:08

4:29:15
4:36:49

4:27:52
4:29:41

4:24:12

4:34:48
4:36:50
4:38:24
4:46:16
4:35:35
4:43:03
4:44.08
5:02:33

4:30:54
4:47:31
4:46:46

2:22:00
2:23:00
2:18:00
2:20:00
2:21:00

3:29:00

3:25:00

3:27:00
3:28:00
3:26:00

3:33:00
3:34:00

3:32:00
3:31:00

3:36:00
3:38:00
3:39:00
3:46:00
3:35:00
3:40:00
3:37:00
3:51:00

3:30:00
3:42:00
3:41:00

DNF

DNF

0:07:42
0:07:50
0:07:52
0:07:58
0:10:21

1:04:13

0:59:08

1:02:15
1:08:49

0:54:52
0:55:41

0:52:12

0:58:48
0:58:50
0:59:24
1:00:16
1:00:35
1:03:03
1:07:08
1:11:33

1:00:54
1:05:31
1:05:46

u b WN R

1 Becky Burris
1 Samantha Nadeau
1 Lynne McDuffie

2 Liza Gallendt
Hannah Rubin
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Zane Havens
Dan Lesser

Charley Brackett
William McDuffie
Scott Dillery

Jim Ross

Eric Jones

Tommy Owen
Kade Havens
Katie Owen
River McDuffie

Lowell Ruck
Liza Gallandt

OC1M(19-39)F16
OC1M(19-39)F16

OC1M(40-54)F16
OC1M(40-54)F16
OC1M(40-54)F16
OC1M(40-54)F16
OC1M(40-54)F16

OC1Y(10-12)F16
OC1Y(10-12)F16
OC1Y(10-12)F16
OC1Y(10-12)F16

0C1Y(13-15)F16
0C1Y(13-15)F16

4:42:25
4:47:57

4:47:29
4:48:30
4:48:25
4:45:47
4:48:37

3:43:00
3:44:00

3:49:00
3:50:00
3:48:00
3:45:00
3:47:00

0:59:25
1:03:57

0:58:29
0:58:30
1:00:25
1.00:47
1:01:37

5:11:00
5:15:00
5:17:00
5:20:00

5:02:00
5:09:00
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Name

Kailey Schmidt
Samantha Nadeau
Hannah Rubin

Ann Armstrong

Zane Havens

Nash Allan-Rahill

Jeff Owen
William McDuffie
Eric Jones

Mike Robinson
Eric Gallandt

Don Walls
Charley Brackett
Phil Pickett

Keith Havens
Kirk Havens
Terry Westcott

Kailey Schmidt
Samantha Nadeau

Class

SOC1W(16-18)F16
SOC1W(16-18)F16
SOC1W(16-18)F16

SOC1W(19-39)F16

SOC2M(19-39)F14

SOC2M(16-18)F16

SOC2M(19-39)F16
SOC2M(19-39)F16
SOC2M(19-39)F16
SOC2M(19-39)F16
SOC2M(19-39)F16

SOC2M(40-54)F16
SOC2M(40-54)F16
SOC2M(40-54)F16

SOC2M(+55)F16
SOC2M(+55)F16
SOC2M(+55)F16

OC1W(16-18)F16
OC1W(16-18)F16

Finish Time

0:38:29
0:41:04
0:41:36

0:41:22

0:41:08

0:42:51

0:47:50

0:51:05
0:52:51

0:49:33
0:53:41
0:48:45

0:43:18
0:45:46
0:49:00

2:42:57
2:50:35

Start Time Final Time
0:30:00
0:32:00
0:31:00

0:33:00

0:34:00

0:35:00

0:40:00
0:43:00
0:44:00
0:39:00 DNF
0:45:00 DNF

0:42:00
0:46:00
0:41:00

0:36:00
0:38:00
0:37:00

1:40:00
1:41:00

0:08:29
0:09:04
0:10:36

0:08:22

0:07:08

0:07:51

0:07:50

0:08:05
0:08:51

0:07:33
0:07:41
0:07:45

0:07:18
0:07:46
0:12:00

1:02:57
1:09:35

Place

Partner

N

1 Zaak Havens

1 Calum Hamilton

1 Tommy Owen
2 Ross Peele

3 Dan Lesser

4 Stanley Livitsky
5 Philip Farley

1 Dale Burris
2 Fred Thompson
3 Scott Dillery

1 Ed Sharp
2 Jim Farrington
3 Ed Nadeau



Ann Armstrong

Zane Havens

Nash Allan-Rahill

Jeff Owen

Eric Jones
William McDuffie
Eric Gallandt
Mike Robinson

Don Walls
Scott Dillery
Charley Brackett

Keith Havens
Kirk Havens

Bil Aylor

Payson Kennedy
Terry Westcott
River McDuffie

Tommy Owen

Katie Owen

OC1W(19-39)F16

0C2M(19-39)F14

0C2M(16-18)F16

0C2M(19-39)F16
0C2M(19-39)F16
0C2M(19-39)F16
0C2M(19-39)F16
0C2M(19-39)F16

OC2M(40-54)F16
OC2M(40-54)F16
OC2M(40-54)F16

OC2M(+55)F16
OC2M(+55)F16
OC2M(+55)F16
OC2M(+55)F16
OC2M(+55)F16

0C2 Y X(10-12)F16

0C2Y M(13-15)F16

0C2Y MW(13-15)F16

2:45:23

2:36:42

2:41:40

2:48:12
2:53:10
2:52:24
2:58:05
2:53:58

2:47:59
2:48:48
2:54:31

2:40:39
2:45:14
2:46:33
2:58:05
2:49:26

1:42:00

1:43:00

1:44:00

1:50:00
1:54:00
1:53:00
1:55:00
1:49:00

1:52:00
1:51:00
1:56:00

1:45:00
1:48:00
1:47:00
1:57:00
1:46:00

1:03:23

0:53:42

0:57:40

0:58:12
0:59:10
0:59:24
1:03:05
1:04:58

0:55:59
0:57:48
0:58:31

0:55:39

0:57:14

0:59:33

1:01:05

1:03:26

0:04:54

0:04:56

0:04:51

1 Zaak Havens
1 Calum Hamilton

1 Tommy Owen
2 Dan Lesser

3 Ross Peele

4 Philip Farley

5 Stanley Livitsky

Dale Burris
2 Phil Pickett
Fred Thompson

[ERN
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Ed Sharp

Jim Farrington
Billy Richards
Dave Dates
Ed Nadeau

v b WN B

1 Kade Havens

1 Lowell Ruck

1 Liza Gallandt



Name

William McDuffie
Jeff Owen

Eric Gallandt

Staley Livitsky

Nash Allan-Rahill
Cal Hamilton
Philip Farley

Keith Havens
Zane Havens
Dan Lesser

Terry Westcott
Jeff Owen
William McDuffie
Terry Westcott
Eric Gallandt

Staley Livitsky

Cal Hamilton
Nash Allan-Rahill

Class
S0C2(10/16)/25F16
SOC2(10/16)/25F16
SOC2(10/16)/25F16

SOC2X(16-18)F14

SOC2X(16-18)F16
SOC2X(16-18)F16
SOC2X(16-18)F16

SOC2X(19-39)F16
SOC2X(19-39)F16
SOC2X(19-39)F16

SOC2X(40-54)F16

0C2(10/16)/25F16
0C2(10/16)/25F16
0C2(10/16)/25F16
0C2(10/16)/25F16

0C2X(16-18)F14

OC2X(16-18)F16
OC2X(16-18)F16

Finish Time

0:39:46
0:38:52

0:41:16

0:43:50

0:42:51

0:42:37

0:44:27

0:46:46

0:48:21

2:25:35
2:27:00
2:30:53
2:32:05

2:37:05

2:31:02
2:32:21

Start Time

0:32:00
0:31:00
0:30:00 DNF

0:33:00

0:36:00
0:35:00
0:34:00

0:37:00
0:39:00
0:38:00 DNF

0:40:00

1:28:00

1:29:00

1:30:00

1:27:00

1:31:00

1:33:00
1:34:00

Final Time

0:07:46
0:07:52

0:08:16

0:07:50

0:07:51

0:08:37

0:07:27

0:07:46

0:08:21

0:57:35
0:58:00
1:00:53
1:05:05

1:06:05

0:58:02
0:58:21

Partner
1 River McDuffie
2 Katie Owen
Liza Gallandt

1 Hannah Rubin

1 Sammi Nadeau
2 Kailey Schmidt
3 Sarah Ruehlen

1 Ann Armstrong
2 Lynn McDuffie
Peggy McKee

1 Fiona Hamilton
1 Katie Owen

2 River McDuffie
3 Lowell Ruck

4 Liza Gallandt

1 Hannah Rubin

1 Kailey Schmidt
2 Sammi Nadeau



Philip Farley
Keith Havens
Zane Havens

Dan Lesser

Ed Nadeau

0C2X(16-18)F16
0C2X(19-39)F16
0C2X(19-39)F16
0C2X(19-39)F16

OC2X(+55)F16

2:35:46
2:31:01
2:34:27
2:42:00

2:51:19

1:32:00
1:35:00
1:37:00
1:36:00

1:38:00

1:03:46
0:56:01
0:57:27
1:06:00

1:13:19

3 Sarah Ruehlen
1 Ann Armstrong
2 Lynn McDuffie
3 Peggy McKee

1 Fiona Hamilton



